
2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-10 3m sync Boys D/C Nov. 09, 2014

2nd International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 07. November 2014 – 09. November 2014

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2003/2004*
Age group C girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Male – age group D/C

3m springboard sync.
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2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-10 3m sync Boys D/C Nov. 09, 2014

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Chobanov, G., BUL
     3. Donoval, Sanda, CRO

WK-10 3m sync. Boys D/C 

Results
1.  Ibragimov, Emil / Voropaev, Alexandr Moscow Diving Federation              258,12 
2.  Wesemann, Moritz / Schwab , Maxim    SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2002/2003 244,41 
3.  Zhang, Hao / Fan, Yi                 China                                 221,97 
4.  Pongs, Nico / Bilke, Christian       SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2002/-    174,36 

Detailed results
Dive    Hght Dive   Hght DD Judges' Awards                              Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Ibragimov, E. / Voropaev, A., Moscow Diving Feder.   
401B    3   401B    3   2,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 9,0 8,0 8,5                 24,30   48,60   48,60   48,60   1.
103B    3   103B    3   2,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 9,0 8,5 9,0                 25,20   50,40   99,00   99,00   1.
205C    3   205C    3   2,8 3,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0                 17,40   48,72   147,72  147,72  1.
305C    3   305C    3   2,8 5,0 5,5 6,5 8,5 7,0 5,5 6,5                 18,60   52,08   199,80  199,80  1.
5233D   3   5233D   3   2,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 8,5                 24,30   58,32   258,12  258,12  1.
                12,0    6,3 6,5 7,1 7,8 7,8 7,3 7,7                                 
2. Wesemann, M. / Schwab , M., SVNA, 2002/2003  
401B    3   401B    3   2,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0                 21,30   42,60   42,60   42,60   3.
103B    3   103B    3   2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0                 20,40   40,80   83,40   83,40   3.
105B    3   105B    3   2,4 7,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5                 21,30   51,12   134,52  134,52  3.
405C    3   405C    3   2,7 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5                 18,30   49,41   183,93  183,93  3.
205C    3   205C    3   2,8 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0                 21,60   60,48   244,41  244,41  2.
                11,9    6,8 6,1 6,1 6,8 7,2 7,0 7,0                                 
3. Zhang, Hao / Fan, Yi, China  
201B    3   201B    3   2,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 8,5 8,0                 24,30   48,60   48,60   48,60   1.
401B    3   401B    3   2,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,5                 24,00   48,00   96,60   96,60   2.
105B    3   105B    3   2,4 8,5 8,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0                 18,30   43,92   140,52  140,52  2.
405C    3   405C    3   2,7 7,5 7,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,0                 17,10   46,17   186,69  186,69  2.
205C    3   205C    3   2,8 5,5 5,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5                 12,60   35,28   221,97  221,97  3.
                11,9    7,7 7,3 5,8 6,1 6,2 6,4 6,2                                 
4. Pongs, Nico / Bilke, Christian, SVNA, 2002/--    
401B    3   401B    3   2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0                 20,70   41,40   41,40   41,40   4.
201B    3   201B    3   2,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0                 17,10   34,20   75,60   75,60   4.
5132D   3   5132D   3   2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 4,0                 15,60   32,76   108,36  108,36  4.
5231D   3   5231D   3   2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0                 18,60   37,20   145,56  145,56  4.
105B    3   105B    3   2,4 5,5 4,5 6,5 7,0 2,5 2,5 3,0                 12,00   28,80   174,36  174,36  4.
                10,5    6,3 5,7 6,2 6,5 4,9 5,4 5,2                                 

Judges:
1. Gulov, Igor           SVNA (A) 
2. Timoshinin, Vladimir  RUS  (A)
3. Keckmann, Salla       FIN  (B)
4. Gladchenko, A.        BLR  (B)
5. Chobanov, G.          BUL  (S)
6. Mortensen, Nomi       DEN  (S)
7. Danoval, Sanda        CRO  (S)

Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA
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